5000 M NAC 2019 - CLASSEMENTS ET POINTS NAC

Nivelles Athlétic Club

1 1 1 1
Place Nom & prénom Temps (h:mm:ss) Bonus +

1 GYBELS SEBASTIEN 0:16:24 0,621 2%
BENOIT THOMAS 0:16:45 0,981 2%

3 VANDERBECQ PIERRE-HENRI 0:16:55 1,161 2%
4 BENOIT MATHIEU 0:17:01 1,296 2%
5 HEMPTE PIERRE 0:17:07 1,431 2%
6 GOSSE AMAURY 0:18:23 4,671 2%
7 WERTZ NICOLAS 0:18:55 6,831 2%
8 MAKANGA EDGAR 0:19:27 9,531 2%
9 SCHILLINGS CHRISTOPHE 0:19:42 11,016 2%
10 DOFNY MICHAEL 0:19:43 11,511 2%
11 DELHOVE FRANCOIS 0:20:05 13,581 2%
12 ALEXANDRE SERGE 0:20:06 13,581 2%
13 ALLARD LAURENT 0:20:22 15,201 2%
14 LENOIR JOFFREY 0:20:24 15,741 2%
15 DEVICK EMILY 0:20:29 16,326 2%
16 STOCKMANS THIBAUT 0:20:41 17,496 2%
17 BERSON CHRISTIAN 0:20:51 18,666 2%
18 DIERICKX JOSE 0:21:27 23,031 2%
19 SOSMAN EDDY 0:21:56 26,811 2%
20 ZERGHE PIERRE 0:22:07 28,161 2%
21 VALENTIN JOHANNA 0:22:15 29,511 2%
22 BENOIT MICHEL 0:22:18 30,186 2%
23 HEMSTEDT EVELYNE 0:22:18 30,186 2%
24 EDRIAT NATHALIE 0:22:30 31,536 2%
25 BALTHAZARD JOHNNY 0:22:36 32,211 2%
26 BOBOT MELODIE 0:22:43 33,561 2%
27 KINDERMANS JEAN-PIERRE 0:22:44 33,561 2%
28 LARROUMETZ ANNICK 0:22:50 34,236 2%
29 CHEVALIER JEAN 0:23:16 37,791 2%
30 DEPAUW MARC 0:23:36 40,671 2%
31 DELFERRIERE STEPHANIE 0:23:52 42,831 2%
32 BAUDUIN DIDIER 0:23:52 42,831 2%
33 DE LEENER JEAN-MARIE 0:23:59 44,361 2%
34 MASSEM CAROLINE 0:24:32 49,221 2%
35 COLSON CLEMENCE 0:24:37 50,031 2%
36 OUATARA AHMED 0:25:10 55,971 2%
37 BAUWENS PHILIPPE 0:25:10 55,971 2%
38 VANDELEENE PHILIPPE 0:25:25 58,671 2%
39 BREYNE CHANTAL 0:25:50 63,171 2%
40 BROZE KATHY 0:26:21 68,571 2%
41 BOUCHER NOEMIE 0:27:22 79,371 2%
42 PENNANT NATHALIE 0:27:32 81,000 2%

43 DUTRIEUX ERIC 0:27:43 81,000 2%
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COLLIN CINDY
D'HERDE GISELE
MAUS MADELEINE
GILSON CHRISTOPHER

ORGANISATION/AIDANTS :

BALOSSIER DOMINIQUE
BARBE HERVE
CASTILLO RACHEL
DELODDERE CHRISTEL
DEMUNCK VERONIQUE
HERNAUT ISABELLE
LOUAGIE JOHN

PETIT NICOLAS

SAX LAURIE

SOUPART CAROLINE
STRADIOT ANNE
TIGNON MARYLENE

0:27:51

0:28:15

0:30:22
DNS

H OHF H HF H F OH F H HF H R
H OHF H HF H F H T H O H R
HF OHF O O O O O OH O O O O

81,000

81,000

81,000
course sans pts

course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts
course sans pts

2%
2%
2%
2%

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%



